
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Contracting Staging Yard 2 days Fri 6/12/09 Mon 6/15/09

2 Install Temporary Fence 2 days Fri 6/12/09 Mon 6/15/09

3 Tree Removal 1 day Mon 6/15/09 Mon 6/15/09

4 Electrical Demolition 5 days Mon 6/15/09 Fri 6/19/09

5 Inlet Protectors 2 days Mon 6/15/09 Tue 6/16/09

6 Sidewalk Removal 20 days Tue 6/16/09 Fri 9/4/09

7 Curb Removal 9 days Tue 6/16/09 Fri 6/26/09

8 Planter Removal 4 days Tue 6/16/09 Fri 6/19/09

9 Exploratory Sidewalk Demo 13 days Mon 6/22/09 Thu 7/9/09

10 Watermain Installation 20 days Mon 6/22/09 Mon 7/20/09

15 Water Services South Block 23 days Mon 6/29/09 Thu 7/30/09

32 State Street Closure 9 days Mon 7/6/09 Thu 7/16/09

13 Vault Construction 60 days Mon 7/13/09 Fri 10/2/09

14 Water Services North Block 20 days Wed 7/15/09 Tue 8/11/09

12 Storm Sewer 35 days Thu 7/16/09 Wed 9/2/09

11 Water Testing 3 days Mon 7/20/09 Wed 7/22/09

34 Sanitary Sewer Repairs 20 days Mon 7/20/09 Fri 8/14/09

17 Excavation & Stone Base South 10 days Wed 7/22/09 Tue 8/4/09

22 Light Base & Conduit Install 37 days Mon 7/27/09 Tue 9/15/09

27 Irrigation System 30 days Mon 7/27/09 Fri 9/4/09

35 Interior Water Service Hook-ups 30 days Mon 7/27/09 Fri 9/4/09

16 Excavation & Stone Base North 10 days Wed 8/5/09 Tue 8/18/09

19 Curb Install South 6 days Wed 8/5/09 Wed 8/12/09

21 Roadway Pavement South 15 days Thu 8/13/09 Wed 9/2/09

18 Curb Install North 6 days Wed 8/19/09 Wed 8/26/09

23 Planter / Curb 15 days Tue 8/25/09 Mon 9/14/09

25 Sidewalk 5" 30 days Tue 8/25/09 Mon 10/5/09

20 Roadway Pavement North 15 days Thu 8/27/09 Wed 9/16/09

33 State Street Closure 18 days Mon 8/31/09 Wed 9/23/09

24 Brick Pavers 25 days Mon 9/14/09 Fri 10/16/09

30 Festival Lighting Assemblies 10 days Mon 9/21/09 Fri 10/2/09

26 Pavement Marking 5 days Mon 10/5/09 Fri 10/9/09

28 Engineered Soil 5 days Mon 10/12/09 Fri 10/16/09

29 Trees 5 days Mon 10/12/09 Fri 10/16/09

31 Final Clean-up 5 days Mon 10/19/09 Fri 10/23/09
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 Excavation & Blacktop Group
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